During the next 12 months, do you think the Canadian economy will [...]?

REGION AGE GENDER
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QC Atl 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 150 100 100 300 250 100 307 477 202 500 500
Weighted Base 1000 130 90 70 377 251 81 337 380 272 490 510
Continue to grow as strongly as it has in 13% 17% 17% 14% 15% 6% 17% 20% 9% 11% 13% 14%
recent years
Slow down, but continue to have some 65% 61% 65% 72% 65% 66% 66% 65% 66% 67% 63% 68%
growth
Enter into a recession 19% 19% 16% 10% 19% 25% 15% 14% 24% 19% 22% 17%
(DK/NS) 2% 3% 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 2% 1%
EDUCATION INCOME
Total <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K $30K-$59K $60K+
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 109 224 368 295 224 334 349
Weighted Base 1000 111 227 359 299 230 335 336
Continue to grow as strongly as it has in 13% 18% 15% 16% 8% 15% 13% 13%
recent years
Slow down, but continue to have some 65% 53% 58% 66% 75% 61% 65% 70%
growth
Enter into a recession 19% 25% 25% 16% 16% 21% 20% 17%
(DKINS) 2% 4% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 0
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